
Indicative calendar of ENVI Committee meetings: January-July 2022 
 
The following slots have been requested for the period for the months January to July 2022.  

Please note that this list is indicative for the moment.  
 

 

 

Week 2 
Thursday, 13 January 2022, am + pm 
 
 

Week 4 
Wednesday, 26 January 2022 am + pm  
Thursday, 27 January 2022 am 
 

 

Week 5  
Wednesday, 2 February 2022 am + pm  
Thursday, 3 February 2022 am  

 
 

Week 6 
Thursday 10 February, am + pm 

 

 

Week 7  
Monday, 14 February 2022 (Strasbourg) 

 
 

Week 9  
Thursday, 3 March, am  

 
 

Week 11 
Monday, 14 March 2022, pm  

Tuesday, 15 March 2022, am + pm  
 
 

Week 12 

Tuesday, 22 March 2022, am + pm 
 
 

Week 13 

Thursday, 31 March 2022, am  

 

Week 16 
Wednesday, 20 April 2022 am + pm  
Thursday, 21 April 2022, am  

 

 

Week 17 
Thursday 28 April am 

 

 

Week 19 
Wednesday, 11 May 2022 am + pm  
Thursday, 12 May 2022, am  

 

 

Week 20  
Monday, 16 May 2022, pm  

Tuesday, 17 May 2022, am + pm  
 

 

Week 22 

Thursday, 2 June 2022, am  
 
 

Week 24 

Monday, 13 June 2022, pm  
Tuesday, 14 June 2022, am + pm  
 
 

Week 25  
Monday, 27 June 2022, pm  
Thursday, 30 June 2022, am  
 

 

Week 28  
Monday, 11 July 2022, pm  
Tuesday, 12 July 2022, am + pm  

 
 

 
 

*am: 9:00-12:00   
*pm: 13:45-15:45 and 16:45-18:45  

** Strasbourg: 19:00-21:00 


